Captain Kidd Association 2025 Fee Schedule

	Owner Occupied	Commercial (Single-tenant)	Commercial (Multi-tenant)
Membership Fee	\$424 (If paying via CC add 3%)	\$716 (If paying via CC add 3%)	\$1,494 (If paying via CC add 3%)
Boat Slip Lease	Covered: \$662 Uncovered: \$496 (If paying via CC add 3%)	Covered: \$937 Uncovered: \$772 (If paying via CC add 3%)	Covered: \$1,599 Uncovered: \$1,433 (If paying via CC add 3%)

Jet ski, canoe, and kayak dock lease fee is \$165 (for tie up on the side of the dock)